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Fiscal Period From - 7/1/2024 Thru - 7/1/2024

Town of Princeton

Debits Credits

10   GENERAL FUNDFund:

GL Account Number/Description

Expenses

$0.00 $0.0010-410-0000 GOVERNING BODY

$5,604.00 $0.0010-410-0100 MAYOR & COMMISSIONERS FEE

$430.00 $0.0010-410-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$0.00 $0.0010-410-0501 PRIOR YEAR P/R TAXES

$6.00 $0.0010-410-5401 INSURANCE-WORKER COMP

$0.00 $0.0010-420-0000 ADMINISTRATION

$61,687.00 $0.0010-420-0100 SALARY-TOWN ADMINISTRATOR 75/25

$0.00 $0.0010-420-0101 SALARY - TOWN ADMINISTRATOR 75/25

$0.00 $0.0010-420-0102  SALARY CLERK 50/50

$26,767.00 $0.0010-420-0200 SALARY - TOWN CLERK 50/50

$8,320.00 $0.0010-420-0250 SALARY - ASST. TOWN CLERK 50/50

$21,475.00 $0.0010-420-0300 LEGAL AUDIT

$13,500.00 $0.0010-420-0400 ATTORNEY'S FEE

$100.00 $0.0010-420-0450 ANNEXATION EXPENSES

$7,403.00 $0.0010-420-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$0.00 $0.0010-420-0501 PREVIOUS YEAR P/R TAX

$0.00 $0.0010-420-0502 PAYROLL TAX FILING PEN & INT

$11,210.00 $0.0010-420-0600 GROUP INSURANCE

$0.00 $0.0010-420-0700 LONGEVITY

$13,161.00 $0.0010-420-0800 NCLGERS RETIREMENT

$300.00 $0.0010-420-0900 NEW EMPLOYEE SCREENING

$100.00 $0.0010-420-0950 NEW EMPLOYEE OUTFITTING

$2,000.00 $0.0010-420-1000 EDUCATION TRAINING AND TRAVEL (ADMIN STAFF)

$4,500.00 $0.0010-420-1100 TELEPHONE & FAX

$1,300.00 $0.0010-420-1110 MASS NOTIFACTION SERVICE

$0.00 $0.0010-420-1120 WEBSITE EXPENSES

$1,200.00 $0.0010-420-1150 INTERNET SERVICES

$4,200.00 $0.0010-420-1200 I T SERVICES

$10,000.00 $0.0010-420-1300 ELECTRICITY - TOWN HALL

$4,439.00 $0.0010-420-1500 SOFTWARE CONTRACT

$8,200.00 $0.0010-420-1600 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR - BUILDIN

$3,305.00 $0.0010-420-2100 COPIER CONTRACT

$660.00 $0.0010-420-2101 CELL PHONE EXPENSES

$400.00 $0.0010-420-2600 LEGAL ADVERTISING

$5,000.00 $0.0010-420-3200 OFFICE SUPPLIES/ POSTAGE

$10,000.00 $0.0010-420-3500 CHECKING SERVICE CHARGE

$3,500.00 $0.0010-420-4500 CONTRACTED SERVICES

$10,000.00 $0.0010-420-4600 CONSULTANT SERVICES

$1,500.00 $0.0010-420-5000 EQPT. PURCHASES

$4,700.00 $0.0010-420-5300 DUES AND MEMBERSHIPS

$49,035.00 $0.0010-420-5400 INSURANCE PROP & LIAB

$74.00 $0.0010-420-5401 INSURANCE WORKERS COMP

$1,500.00 $0.0010-420-5700 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0010-420-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY

$30,000.00 $0.0010-420-8100 DEBT SERVICES

$5,856.00 $0.0010-420-8101 DEBT SERVICE INTEREST

$0.00 $0.0010-420-8199 USDA REQUIRED RESERVE

$0.00 $0.0010-420-9100 CAPITAL RESERVE
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Fiscal Period From - 7/1/2024 Thru - 7/1/2024

Town of Princeton

$0.00 $0.0010-420-9901 SUPPORT FROM W/S FUND

$0.00 $0.0010-430-0000 ELECTIONS

$0.00 $0.0010-430-0100 MUNICIPAL

$0.00 $0.0010-460-0000 TAX COLLECTIONS

$15,005.00 $0.0010-460-0100 COLLECTION FEE-AD VALOREM-JO CO

$0.00 $0.0010-460-0200 COLLECTION FEE - VEHICLE-JO CO

$3,360.00 $0.0010-460-0300 COLLECTION FEE-VEHICLE-NC DMV

$0.00 $0.0010-490-0000 PLANNING & ZONING

$14,998.00 $0.0010-490-0200 SALARIES (PART-TIME)

$0.00 $0.0010-490-0400 CONSULTANT FEES

$1,147.00 $0.0010-490-0500 PAYROLL TAX

$0.00 $0.0010-490-0600 GROUP INSURANCE

$0.00 $0.0010-490-0800 NCLGERS

$339.00 $0.0010-490-5401 WORKERS COMP

$0.00 $0.0010-490-5700 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0010-510-0000 POLICE DEPT.

$0.00 $0.0010-510-0200 SALARIES

$72,493.00 $0.0010-510-0201 SALARIES PD - CHIEF

$67,326.00 $0.0010-510-0202 SALARIES PD - MAJOR

$52,007.00 $0.0010-510-0203 SALARIES PD - SGT.

$56,378.00 $0.0010-510-0204 SALARIES PD - OFFICER II

$49,708.00 $0.0010-510-0205 SALARIES PD - OFFICER 1

$106,385.00 $0.0010-510-0206 SALARIES PD - SRO (REIMBURSABLE)

$19,103.00 $0.0010-510-0207 SALARIES PD- RETIREMENT/SEPARATION

$0.00 $0.0010-510-0250 SALARIES PD - PART TIME

$32,394.00 $0.0010-510-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$1,000.00 $0.0010-510-0501 PREVIOUS YEAR P/R TAX

$54,117.00 $0.0010-510-0600 GROUP INSURANCE

$20,217.00 $0.0010-510-0700 401-K RETIREMENT

$60,814.00 $0.0010-510-0800 NCLGERS RETIREMENT

$500.00 $0.0010-510-0900 PRE-EMPLOYMENT

$500.00 $0.0010-510-0950 NEW EMPLOYEE OUTFITTING

$3,000.00 $0.0010-510-1000 TRAINING

$1,000.00 $0.0010-510-1100 TELEPHONE

$1,200.00 $0.0010-510-1150 INTERNET/CABLE TV

$4,500.00 $0.0010-510-1200 COMMUNICATIONS

$14,000.00 $0.0010-510-1700 VEHICLE UPKEEP

$17,000.00 $0.0010-510-1800 FUEL- PD

$2,200.00 $0.0010-510-2100 COPIER EXPENSE

$2,750.00 $0.0010-510-2101 CELL PHONE EXPENSE

$2,949.00 $0.0010-510-2200 SOFTWARE CONTRACT

$1,500.00 $0.0010-510-3200 SUPPLIES

$1,200.00 $0.0010-510-3400 DRUG ENFORCEMENT

$2,000.00 $0.0010-510-3600 UNIFORMS

$0.00 $0.0010-510-5400 INSURANCE PROP & LIAB

$6,801.00 $0.0010-510-5401 INSURANCE WORK COMP

$1,000.00 $0.0010-510-5700 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0010-510-5701 DRUG RECOVERY FUNDS EXPENDITURES

$0.00 $0.0010-510-5800 ENCMJNTF DRUG FUNDS

$0.00 $0.0010-510-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY

$12,046.00 $0.0010-510-8100 DEBT SERVICE
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Town of Princeton

$2,065.00 $0.0010-510-8101 DEBT SERVICE

$0.00 $0.0010-510-9100 CAPITAL RESERVE

$0.00 $0.0010-530-0000 FIRE & RESCUE

$147,252.00 $0.0010-530-0100 FIRE TAX

$0.00 $0.0010-530-0200 SALARY PART-TIME FIRE

$0.00 $0.0010-530-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$0.00 $0.0010-530-1300 RESCUE SQUAD DONATION

$0.00 $0.0010-530-5401 INSURANCE - WORK COMP

$0.00 $0.0010-530-5499 UNEMPLOYMENT

$0.00 $0.0010-530-9100 CONTRIBUTION

$0.00 $0.0010-530-9999 OFFSET BOONE HILL FIRE DISTRICT

$0.00 $0.0010-540-0000 BUILDING INSPECTIONS

$0.00 $0.0010-540-3200 SUPPLIES

$0.00 $0.0010-540-4500 CONTRACTED SERVICES

$0.00 $0.0010-540-5499 UNEMPLOYMENT

$0.00 $0.0010-560-0000 STREET & SANITATION

$0.00 $0.0010-560-0100 SALARIES - ASST CLK

$10,166.00 $0.0010-560-0200 SALARIES - PW SUPERVISOR 50/50

$6,127.00 $0.0010-560-0201 SALARIES - PW ASST SUPER 50/50

$0.00 $0.0010-560-0202 SALARIES - MAIN. TECH III 50/50

$85,353.00 $0.0010-560-0203 SALARIES - MAINT. TECH. II 75/25

$27,095.00 $0.0010-560-0204 SALARIES - MAINT. TECH. 1 75/25

$0.00 $0.0010-560-0300 SALARIES

$9,848.00 $0.0010-560-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$0.00 $0.0010-560-0501 PREVIOUS YEAR PAYROLL TAX

$23,193.00 $0.0010-560-0600 GROUP INSURANCE

$0.00 $0.0010-560-0700 LONGEVITY

$17,508.00 $0.0010-560-0800 NCLGERS RETIREMENT

$33,000.00 $0.0010-560-1300 STREET LIGHTS

$0.00 $0.0010-560-1301 ELEC MAINT BLDG

$0.00 $0.0010-560-1550 BLDG MAINT & REPAIR

$2,500.00 $0.0010-560-1701 PICKUP UPKEEP

$12,000.00 $0.0010-560-1702 GARBAGE TRK UPKEEP

$4,000.00 $0.0010-560-1703 DUMP TRUCK UPKEEP

$1,500.00 $0.0010-560-1704 BACKHOE UPKEEP

$150.00 $0.0010-560-1705 TRACTOR & BUSHHOG UPKEEP

$1,000.00 $0.0010-560-1706 LAWNMOWER & WEEDEATER UPKEEP

$350.00 $0.0010-560-1707 LEAF VACUUM UPKEEP

$100.00 $0.0010-560-1709 CHAINSAW UPKEEP

$0.00 $0.0010-560-1800 FUEL

$5,000.00 $0.0010-560-1825 FUEL - PICKUP

$15,000.00 $0.0010-560-1850 FUEL - GARGAGE

$3,000.00 $0.0010-560-1875 FUEL- DUMP

$250.00 $0.0010-560-1900 FUEL - BACKHOE

$1,500.00 $0.0010-560-1925 FUEL - MISC.

$3,800.00 $0.0010-560-2101 CELL PHONE EXPENSE

$400.00 $0.0010-560-2102 COPIER CONTRACT

$32,550.00 $0.0010-560-2200 LANDFILL FEES

$6,500.00 $0.0010-560-3200 SUPPLIES & TOOLS

$5,000.00 $0.0010-560-3500 CLOTHING

$8,000.00 $0.0010-560-4200 STREET REPAIRS & MATERIALS
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Town of Princeton

$4,000.00 $0.0010-560-4501 LEAVES & LIMBS

$4,000.00 $0.0010-560-5100 TRASH CANS/RECYCLE BINS REPLACEMENT

$600.00 $0.0010-560-5200 REGULATORY SIGNS

$0.00 $0.0010-560-5400 INSURANCE PROP & LIAB

$5,752.00 $0.0010-560-5401 INSURANCE WORK COMP

$500.00 $0.0010-560-5700 STREETS MAINTENANCE

$0.00 $0.0010-560-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY/EQUIPMENT

$26,641.00 $0.0010-560-8100 DEBT SERVICE

$25,322.00 $0.0010-560-8101 DEBT SERVICE INTEREST

$0.00 $0.0010-570-0000 POWELL BILL

$0.00 $0.0010-570-0200 SALARIES

$1,000.00 $0.0010-570-0400 ENGINEERING SERVICES

$0.00 $0.0010-570-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$0.00 $0.0010-570-0600 GROUP INSURANCE

$0.00 $0.0010-570-0800 NCLGERS RETIREMENT

$10,000.00 $0.0010-570-4200 STREET REPAIRS & MATERIALS

$12,734.00 $0.0010-570-4500 CONTRACTED SERVICES

$0.00 $0.0010-570-5401 INSURANCE WORK COMP

$0.00 $0.0010-570-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY

$7,729.00 $0.0010-570-8100 DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL

$22,099.00 $0.0010-570-8101 DEBT SERVICE INTEREST

$0.00 $0.0010-610-0000 PRINCETON COMMUNITY BUILDIN

$0.00 $0.0010-610-1150 CB INTERNET

$2,700.00 $0.0010-610-1300 CB ELECTRICITY

$1,500.00 $0.0010-610-1500 CB UPKEEP

$200.00 $0.0010-610-3200 COMMUNITY BUILDING SUPPLIES

$0.00 $0.0010-610-5700 CB MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0010-610-7400 CB CAPITAL OUTLAY

$0.00 $0.0010-610-8100 CB DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL

$0.00 $0.0010-610-8101 CB DEBT SERVICE INTEREST

$0.00 $0.0010-620-0000 TOWN PARK

$1,700.00 $0.0010-620-1150 INTERNET SERVICE FOR PARK SECURITY

$1,500.00 $0.0010-620-1300 ELECTRICITY PARK

$500.00 $0.0010-620-1500 PARK MAINTENANCE

$500.00 $0.0010-620-3200 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS

$500.00 $0.0010-620-5700 MISCELLANEOUS

$33,300.00 $0.0010-620-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY-PARK

$0.00 $0.0010-620-9999 CAPITAL RESERVE

$0.00 $0.0010-622-0000 APPEARANCE COMMISSION

$0.00 $0.0010-622-5700 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0010-690-0000 SPECIAL APPROPRIATIONS

$0.00 $0.0010-690-0100 W&S FUND

$500.00 $0.0010-690-9400 WOMEN'S IMPROVEMENT CLUB

$15,000.00 $0.0010-690-9500 LIBRARY

$1,500.00 $0.0010-690-9900 COMMUNITY DAY CELEBRATION

$0.00 $0.0010-700-9901 SUPPORT SERVICES FROM W/S FUND

$17,139.00 $0.0010-999-0000 CONTINGENCY

$0.00 $0.0010-999-0100 TRANSFERS FROM OTHER FUNDS

$1,693,492.00 $0.00Expenses Totals:

Revenues

$0.00 $0.0010-301-1600 2016 Taxes
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Fiscal Period From - 7/1/2024 Thru - 7/1/2024

Town of Princeton

$0.00 $0.0010-301-1700 2017 Taxes

$0.00 $0.0010-301-1800 2018 AD VALOREM TAXES

$0.00 $0.0010-301-1900 2019 Property Taxes

$0.00 $0.0010-301-2020 2020 Ad Valorem Property Tax

$0.00 $0.0010-301-2100 2021 AD VALOREM TAX

$0.00 $0.0010-301-2200 2022 TAXES

$0.00 $654,585.0010-301-2300 AD. VAL. TAX

$0.00 $0.0010-301-5000 FIRE DEPARTMENT REIMBURSEMENT

$0.00 $0.0010-301-9999 TAX INCENTIVE REIMBURSEMENT

$0.00 $85,967.0010-303-0000 VEHICLE TAX

$0.00 $2.0010-314-0000 ANIMAL TAX - DOG TAGS

$0.00 $28,350.0010-315-0000 VEHICLE TAG FEE

$0.00 $2,000.0010-317-0000 TAX PENALTIES & INTEREST

$0.00 $100.0010-329-0000 INTEREST

$0.00 $1,000.0010-335-0000 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0010-335-0100 CASH OVER/SHORT

$0.00 $0.0010-335-0200 DRUG RECOVERY FUNDS REVENUE

$0.00 $77,033.0010-337-0000 UTILITY FRANCHISE TAX

$0.00 $0.0010-337-5000 NATURAL GAS TAX

$0.00 $4,662.0010-338-0000 TELECOMMUNICATION TAX

$0.00 $774.0010-339-0000 VIDEO PROGRAMMING DISTRIBUTION

$0.00 $1,117.0010-340-0000 SOLID WASTE DISP TAX

$0.00 $7,092.0010-341-0000 BEER & WINE TAX

$0.00 $53,562.0010-343-0000 POWELL BILL ALLOCATION

$0.00 $0.0010-344-0002 FEMA REIMBURSEMENT

$0.00 $296,431.0010-345-0000 LOCAL GOVERNMENT SALES TAX

$0.00 $5,500.0010-347-0000 ABC BOARD - LOCAL

$0.00 $0.0010-350-0000 LOAN PROCEEDS

$0.00 $50.0010-351-0000 FACILITY & OFFICERS FEES

$0.00 $30.0010-352-0000 PARKING VIOLATION PENALTIES

$0.00 $10,000.0010-355-0000 ZONING PERMITS

$0.00 $0.0010-355-0100 BUILDING PERMITS

$0.00 $40,000.0010-355-0200 FEE IN LIEU

$0.00 $226,233.0010-359-0100 GARBAGE COLLECTION FEES

$0.00 $0.0010-359-0200 EXTRA TRASH

$0.00 $0.0010-359-0300 RECYLING SALE PROCEEDS

$0.00 $5,000.0010-361-0000 COMMUNITY BUILDING RENT

$0.00 $0.0010-368-0100 INSURANCE REIMBURSEMENT

$0.00 $0.0010-368-0200 LOAN PROCEEDS

$0.00 $550.0010-369-0100 MOWING LOTS

$0.00 $675.0010-369-0200 COPIES & POLICE REPORTS

$0.00 $0.0010-375-1000 OFFSITE PAYMENT FEES

$0.00 $0.0010-379-0100 COPS GRANT

$0.00 $0.0010-379-0200 NCIRMA Vest Grant

$0.00 $0.0010-379-0500 GVNRS CR COMM-LLEBG

$0.00 $0.0010-379-0600 NCDENR Solid Waste Grant

$0.00 $0.0010-379-0800 NC DEQ RECYCLING GRANT

$0.00 $128,000.0010-379-0900 SRO REIMBURSEMENT

$0.00 $3,000.0010-381-0000 COMMUNITY DAY SPONSORSHIPS

$0.00 $0.0010-397-0000 DISPOSAL OF ASSETS

$0.00 $0.0010-398-0000 TRANSFER FROM W&S FUND
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Town of Princeton

$0.00 $61,779.0010-399-0100 FUND BAL APPROP G/F

$0.00 $0.0010-399-0200 FUND BAL APPROP P/B

$0.00 $1,693,492.00Revenues Totals:

10   GENERAL FUND Totals: $1,693,492.00 $1,693,492.00

Debits Credits

30   WATER AND SEWER FUNDFund:

GL Account Number/Description

Expenses

$20,562.00 $0.0030-720-0000 ADMINISTRATION

$33,280.00 $0.0030-720-0100 SALARIES - BILLING CLERK

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0101 SALARY - TOWN ADMINISTRATOR 75/25

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0102 SALARY - CLERK 50/50

$57,606.00 $0.0030-720-0200 SALARIES - MAINT. SUPERVISOR 50/50

$55,142.00 $0.0030-720-0201 SALARIES - MAINT ASST. SUPER  50/50

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0202 SALARIES - MAINT TECH  III  50/50

$39,673.00 $0.0030-720-0203 SALARIES - MAINT TECH II 75/25

$11,612.00 $0.0030-720-0204 SALARIES - MAINT. TECH. I  75/25

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0250 SALARY - ASST CLERK 20/80

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0300 SALARIES

$19,024.00 $0.0030-720-0301 ORC PART TIME

$7,500.00 $0.0030-720-0400 ENGINEERING SERVICES

$20,170.00 $0.0030-720-0500 PAYROLL TAXES

$35,176.00 $0.0030-720-0600 GROUP INSURANCE

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0700 PENSION EXPENSE

$0.00 $0.0030-720-0750 LONGEVITY

$33,271.00 $0.0030-720-0800 NCLGERS RETIREMENT

$200.00 $0.0030-720-0900 PRE EMPLOYMENT SCREENING

$1,890.00 $0.0030-720-1000 EDUCATION

$2,600.00 $0.0030-720-1701 PICKUP UPKEEP

$4,000.00 $0.0030-720-1703 DUMP TRUCK UPKEEP

$1,500.00 $0.0030-720-1704 BACKHOE UPKEEP

$500.00 $0.0030-720-1705 TRACTOR & BUSHHOG UPKEEP

$1,200.00 $0.0030-720-1706 LAWN MOWER & WEED EATER UPKEEP

$500.00 $0.0030-720-1710 SEWER JETTER UPKEEP

$5,000.00 $0.0030-720-1825 FUEL - PICKUP

$2,600.00 $0.0030-720-1875 FUEL-DUMP

$200.00 $0.0030-720-1900 FUEL - BACKHOEQ

$500.00 $0.0030-720-1925 FUEL-MISC.

$3,800.00 $0.0030-720-2101 CELLPHONE EXPENSE

$250.00 $0.0030-720-2102 COPIER CONTRACT

$6,000.00 $0.0030-720-3200 SUPPLIES - WATER BILLING

$3,000.00 $0.0030-720-3500 CLOTHING

$500.00 $0.0030-720-3600 SAFETY AWARDS

$800.00 $0.0030-720-5300 DUES & MEMBERSHIPS

$0.00 $0.0030-720-5400 INSURANCE PROP & LIAB

$7,719.00 $0.0030-720-5401 INSURANCE WORK COMP

$700.00 $0.0030-720-5700 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0030-720-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY/EQUIPMENT

$0.00 $0.0030-720-8500 DEPRECIATION EXPENSE

$102,962.00 $0.0030-720-9100 CAPITAL RESERVE

$0.00 $0.0030-720-9901 SUPPORT SERVICES TO GF
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$0.00 $0.0030-810-0000 WATER

$215,071.00 $0.0030-810-4800 COUNTY WATER PURCHASED

$1,100.00 $0.0030-810-5300 WATER PERMIT

$0.00 $0.0030-820-0000 LIFT STATIONS

$2,200.00 $0.0030-820-1100 TELEMETRY

$8,100.00 $0.0030-820-1300 ELECTRICITY - LIFT STATIONS

$8,000.00 $0.0030-820-1500 LIFT STATIONS UPKEEP

$1,200.00 $0.0030-820-5300 COLLECTIONS SYSTEM PERMIT

$0.00 $0.0030-820-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY - EQUIPMENT

$0.00 $0.0030-822-0000 WW TREATMENT PLANT

$400.00 $0.0030-822-1100 TELEMETRY

$22,000.00 $0.0030-822-1300 ELECTRICITY - SEWER PLANT

$200.00 $0.0030-822-1350 DECHLOR WATER METER

$25,000.00 $0.0030-822-1500 SEWER PLANT UPKEEP

$1,200.00 $0.0030-822-5300 WASTEWATER PERMIT

$0.00 $0.0030-822-5400 NCDENR FINES

$6,000.00 $0.0030-822-7400 CAPITAL OUTLAY

$36,644.00 $0.0030-822-8100 DEBT SERVICE & INTEREST

$40,550.00 $0.0030-822-8101 DEBT SERVICE INTEREST

$1,210.00 $0.0030-822-8199 USDA REQUIRED RESERVES

$0.00 $0.0030-828-0000 WATER & SEWER UPKEEP

$30,000.00 $0.0030-828-1500 WATER & SEWER UPKEEP

$6,500.00 $0.0030-828-4200 CHEMICAL EXPENSES

$30,000.00 $0.0030-828-4300 LAB FEES

$5,500.00 $0.0030-828-4400 BACKFLOW TESTING

$56,000.00 $0.0030-828-9100 CAPITAL RESERVE

$30,000.00 $0.0030-828-9200 CAPITAL RESERVE-SEWER

$0.00 $0.0030-899-0000 TRANSFER TO GF

$1,006,312.00 $0.00Expenses Totals:

Revenues

$0.00 $3,000.0030-329-0000 INTEREST

$0.00 $0.0030-329-0100 USDA PROJECT INTEREST

$0.00 $200.0030-335-0000 MISCELLANEOUS

$0.00 $0.0030-345-0000 APPROPRIATION FROM GF

$0.00 $0.0030-351-0000 RURAL CENTER GRANT

$0.00 $0.0030-352-0000 USDA GRANT

$0.00 $0.0030-353-0000 USDA LOAN

$0.00 $0.0030-354-0000 INT FINANCING

$0.00 $0.0030-368-0100 INSURANCE REIMBURSEMENT

$0.00 $878,612.0030-371-0000 WATER/SEWER FEES

$0.00 $500.0030-371-9900 BAD DEBT RECOVERY

$0.00 $56,000.0030-372-0100 WATER CAPACITY FEES

$0.00 $30,000.0030-372-0200 SEWER CAPACITY FEES

$0.00 $8,000.0030-373-0100 WATER TAPS

$0.00 $0.0030-373-0200 SEWER TAPS

$0.00 $3,000.0030-373-0300 NON REFUNDABLE CUT ON FEE

$0.00 $0.0030-373-0500 WATER METER TAMPERING FEE

$0.00 $5,000.0030-374-0000 BACKFLOW TESTING

$0.00 $22,000.0030-375-0000 SERVICE CHARGES

$0.00 $0.0030-375-1000 OFFSITE PAYMENT FEE

$0.00 $0.0030-397-0300 TRANSFER FROM GF
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$0.00 $0.0030-397-0400 TRANSFER FROM WATER RESERVE

$0.00 $0.0030-397-0500 TRANSFER FROM SEWER RESERVE

$0.00 $0.0030-399-0000 FUND BALANCE APPROPRIATED

$0.00 $1,006,312.00Revenues Totals:

30   WATER AND SEWER FUND Totals: $1,006,312.00 $1,006,312.00


